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Name

MELLETA R BELL

LORINA ORONA CANO
KEVIN WAYNE CARROLL
PAUL FRANCIS CHAMBERS
DALE CHRISTOPHERSEN
DAVID R COBOS

JAMES LOUIS COSTABILE Il
BELEN ABEGAIL COSTABILE
LANA LEE COVINGTON
ROSARIO DELAO

FRANK DELANO DETRIXHE
WAHNETTA MOTTO DETRIXHE
FORREST COLTON FOSTER
RUDOLPH GARCIA

MACKIE GRIDER GILMORE
CLIFFORD BRYAN GILMORE
TWILA GAY HARDAWAY
KARA ALYSEN HARDAWAY
IDA JEAN HOELSCHER
TAMMY LYNN HOPKINS
JEFFERSON HOPKINS
CATHERINE FAY LAMMONS
ALICIA LAYNE

MARY BELL LOCKHART
LINDA SUE MURRAY
TAMIE BURNSIDE NEU
DONNIE RAY NEWBERRY
JOHN SCOTT PRICE Il
DIANA CORDOVA RAMOS
JAMES DACUS ROBERTSON
STACY JEAN RUCKMAN
MICHAEL PAUL SANCHEZ
JAMES BART SAUNDERS
LINDA GAIL SHANK

HALEY CAROL SIMPSON PRICE
JAMES ALBERT COLE SMITH
LENORA PENNA SMITH
MARY ELLEN SMITH
ROBERT W STALLARD SR
CRYSTAL JO STOVELL
LETITIA KAY WETTERAUER

Alpine ISD

May 1, 2021

State ID
1004741730
1004738096
1004724663
1186973966
1004729262
1211690091
1009259707
1019145740
1004722561
1169559988
1058124005
1199206830
2128295228
1014251273
1010776074
1004728618
1144882621
2140924875
1149864007
1211605378
1211645134
1169443623
1004723704
1015319824
1094895003
1058892672
1004724399
2147178162
1004737625
1173203620
1093257623
1182354020
1055159937
1205156633
1206150498
2152531122
1173255264
1004745553
1011762676
1190723604
1021367979

Election Day Voting Roster

Precinct Single Member District
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0001 Member District 3
0001 Member District 3
0002 Member District 4
0001 Member District 3
0001 Member District 3
0002 Member District 4
0001 Member District 3
0001 Member District 3
0001 Member District 3
0002 Member District 4
0002 Member District 4
0002 Member District 4
0002 Member District 4
0001 Member District 3
0001 Member District 3
0001 Member District 3
0001 Member District 3
0001 Member District 3
0001 Member District 3
0002 Member District 4
0002 Member District 4
0002 Member District 4
0001 Member District 3
0001 Member District 3
0001 Member District 3
0001 Member District 3
0001 Member District 3
0001 Member District 3
0002 Member District 4
0001 Member District 3
0002 Member District 4
0002 Member District 4
0002 Member District 4
0001 Member District 3
0001 Member District 3
0002 Member District 4
0001 Member District 3
0001 Member District 3
0001 Member District 3
0002 Member District 4
0001 Member District 3



